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ORDER 77: FIRST RESPONDER0011479 0167787JACK'S 01/17/23 01/17/23 07 01/17/23P 10-066779 191.23 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03920-00053-531100 Emergency Management General Supplies 191.2307 01/17/23

Total Check Number...066779 191.23 0.00191.23

0389000010120 0167791ACCG 12/31/22 01/19/23 06 01/19/23PS 10-066780 1,000.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,000.0006 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066780 1,000.00 0.001,000.00

76413 - STEVEN LEDFORD0010120 0167840ACCG 01/11/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23PS 10-066781 215.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523700 Board Of Commissioners Education And Training 215.0007 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066781 215.00 0.00215.00

275001- DECEMBER 20220009004 0167813AFLAC 12/01/22 01/19/23 06 01/19/23P 10-066782 360.66 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013250 Payroll Deductions Payable Aflac After Tax 119.0406 01/18/23
100-012-01213-00012-013240 Payroll Deductions Payable 125c Aflac Ins Pre Tax 241.6206 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066782 360.66 0.00360.66

FIRE 1.4.230011121 0167848AM PM SEPTIC 01/04/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066783 700.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 700.0007 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066783 700.00 0.00700.00

56700903450009922 0167794ARAMARK 12/28/22 01/19/23 06 01/19/23P 10-066784 376.05 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 376.0506 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066784 376.05 0.00376.05

1237960011061 0167802ASSOCIATED PRINTING COMPANY 12/29/22 01/19/23 06 01/19/23P 10-066785 127.19 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00053-531710 Probate Court Office Supplies 127.1906 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066785 127.19 0.00127.19

3205706550 DUE 1.28.230009684 0167860AT&T 01/06/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23PS 10-066786 59.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-523200 Recreation Communication (t/c/p) 59.9907 01/19/23

Total Check Number...066786 59.99 0.0059.99

150163880 DUE 1.26.230009684 0167861AT&T 01/04/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23PS 10-066787 105.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 105.0007 01/19/23

Total Check Number...066787 105.00 0.00105.00
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706 468-1665 780 0636 DUE 1.29.230009918 0167829AT&T 01/01/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066788 64.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-523200 Senior Center Communication (t/c/p) 64.4607 01/18/23

770 U05-2477 754 0629 DUE 2.7.230009918 0167857AT&T 01/10/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066788 2,438.06 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 71.0207 01/18/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -71.0207 01/18/23
100-200-02450-00052-523200 Probate Court Communication (t/c/p) 99.1607 01/18/23
100-300-03920-00052-523200 Emergency Management Communication (t/c/p) 120.0007 01/18/23
100-700-07410-00052-523200 Planning/zoning Communication (t/c/p) 145.8607 01/18/23
100-700-07100-00052-523200 County Extension Service Communication (t/c/p) 95.2507 01/18/23
100-100-01545-00052-523200 Tax Commissioner Communication (t/c/p) 134.1307 01/18/23
100-100-01550-00052-523200 Tax Assessor Communication (t/c/p) 158.4607 01/18/23
100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 62.1907 01/18/23
100-100-01401-00052-523200 Registrar Communication (t/c/p) 99.8507 01/18/23
100-600-06100-00052-523200 Recreation Communication (t/c/p) 71.0207 01/18/23
100-400-04200-00052-523200 Roads And Bridges Communication (t/c/p) 98.4707 01/18/23
100-200-02400-00052-523200 Magistrate Court Communication (t/c/p) 97.4607 01/18/23
540-400-04530-00052-523200 Landfill Communication (t/c/p) 71.0207 01/18/23
100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 125.9407 01/18/23
100-300-03920-00052-523200 Emergency Management Communication (t/c/p) 356.5907 01/18/23
100-200-02200-00052-523200 District Attorney Communication (t/c/p) 101.3807 01/18/23
100-300-03360-00052-523200 Courthouse Security Communication (t/c/p) 44.0107 01/18/23
100-100-01110-00052-523200 Board Of Commissioners Communication (t/c/p) 329.8507 01/18/23
100-200-02150-00052-523200 Superior Court Communication (t/c/p) 227.4207 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066788 2,502.52 0.002,502.52

706 468-5910 350 0639 DUE 1.29.230009918 0167859AT&T 01/01/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23PS 10-066789 592.89 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 592.8907 01/19/23

Total Check Number...066789 592.89 0.00592.89

MARTHA JOHNSON0008306 0167847BILLY NORRIS 01/16/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066790 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0007 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066790 175.00 0.00175.00

ELECTION TRAINING0008694 0167833BROWN, ANDREA W. 01/18/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066791 220.13 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01400-00052-523700 Elections Education And Training 220.1307 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066791 220.13 0.00220.13

GARVIS TRAINING REIM0005352 0167817CAROLE E. NORRIS 01/18/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066792 103.25 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01401-00052-523700 Registrar Education And Training 103.2507 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066792 103.25 0.00103.25

2023 MEMBERSHIP DUES0010062 0167790COUNCIL OF MAGISTRATE COURT 01/12/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066793 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-523600 Superior Court Dues & Fees 75.0007 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066793 75.00 0.0075.00

1/19/2023 at 11:33 am Page 2 of 8



Invoice Disbursement ReportJasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

I-1657-10010329 0167849ENERGYWISE HEATING AND AIR 01/13/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066794 7,790.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 7,790.0007 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066794 7,790.00 0.007,790.00

1043115240002014 0167797FLEETPRIDE 12/12/22 01/19/23 06 01/19/23P 10-066795 217.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 217.3006 01/18/23

1047222790002014 0167827FLEETPRIDE 01/04/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066795 113.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 113.8007 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066795 331.10 0.00331.10

C0011241231220008608 0167812G.A. FOOD SERVICE, INC 12/31/22 01/19/23 06 01/19/23P 10-066796 7,034.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 7,034.2106 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066796 7,034.21 0.007,034.21

2023 MEMBERSHIP0002226 0167832GEORGIA CORONERS ASSOCIATION 01/01/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066797 300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-523600 Coroner Dues & Fees 300.0007 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066797 300.00 0.00300.00

01185-85014 DUE 1.25.230002242 0167803GEORGIA POWER 12/01/22 01/19/23 06 01/19/23P 10-066798 45.24 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03920-00053-531230 Emergency Management Electricity - Water 45.2406 01/18/23

14432-77031 DUE 1.25.230002242 0167804GEORGIA POWER 12/30/22 01/19/23 06 01/19/23P 10-066798 178.54 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 178.5406 01/18/23

78439-37009 DUE 1.25.230002242 0167805GEORGIA POWER 12/01/22 01/19/23 06 01/19/23P 10-066798 55.19 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 55.1906 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066798 278.97 0.00278.97

139350011034 0167814GOVERNMENTAL SYSTEMS INC 01/03/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066799 458.11 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522350 Tax Commissioner Print/mail Tax Bills 458.1107 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066799 458.11 0.00458.11

101990011482 0167858GOVRED TECHNOLOGY INC 01/05/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066800 98,368.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 98,368.0007 01/19/23

Total Check Number...066800 98,368.00 0.0098,368.00

CT154657-010003000 0167798HAYS TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT 12/13/22 01/19/23 06 01/19/23P 10-066801 825.72 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 825.7206 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066801 825.72 0.00825.72

CLERK OF COURTS REGISTRATION0003099 0167823ICJE 01/09/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066802 350.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-523700 Superior Court Education And Training 350.0007 01/18/23
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Total Check Number...066802 350.00 0.00350.00

1251040003700 0167809JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 12/29/22 01/19/23 06 01/19/23P 10-066803 48.27 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 48.2706 01/18/23

1250750003700 0167810JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 12/29/22 01/19/23 06 01/19/23P 10-066803 12.56 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 12.5606 01/18/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -12.5606 01/18/23
540-400-04530-00053-531100 Landfill General Supplies 12.5606 01/18/23

1251940003700 0167842JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 01/05/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066803 270.34 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 270.3407 01/18/23

1252060003700 0167843JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 01/05/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066803 35.84 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00052-521311 Animal Control Building Maintenance 35.8407 01/18/23

1252200003700 0167844JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 01/05/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066803 42.55 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00052-521311 Animal Control Building Maintenance 42.5507 01/18/23

1253420003700 0167852JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 01/11/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066803 87.29 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 87.2907 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066803 496.85 0.00496.85

558660003800 0167853JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 01/13/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066804 86.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533340 Fire Rescue Equipment Maintenance 86.0007 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066804 86.00 0.0086.00

252-00 DUE 1.21.230003885 0167825JASPER COUNTY WATER & SEWER AU 01/05/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066805 37.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 37.2207 01/18/23

360-00 DUE 1.21.230003885 0167826JASPER COUNTY WATER & SEWER AU 01/05/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066805 49.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 49.4507 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066805 86.67 0.0086.67

INV-KT-0094830010283 0167818KOFILE, INC. 01/09/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066806 869.89 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 869.8907 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066806 869.89 0.00869.89

2022T6190010368 0167834LAW OFFICES OF 01/09/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066807 150.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572230 Courts, Other Costs Indigent Legal Defense 150.0007 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066807 150.00 0.00150.00

JUVENILE COURT 11.16.220009320 0167820MCCURLEY, SANDY 11/16/22 01/19/23 05 01/19/23P 10-066808 233.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02600-00052-521320 Juvenile Court Court Reporters 233.7505 01/18/23
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11.29.22 FAMILY TREATMENT COURT0009320 0167821MCCURLEY, SANDY 11/29/22 01/19/23 05 01/19/23P 10-066808 25.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02600-00052-521320 Juvenile Court Court Reporters 25.0005 01/18/23

11.8.22 FAMILY TREATMENT COURT0009320 0167819MCCURLEY, SANDY 01/12/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066808 25.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02600-00052-521320 Juvenile Court Court Reporters 25.0007 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066808 283.75 0.00283.75

4329560004898 0167806MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 12/15/22 01/19/23 06 01/19/23P 10-066809 107.81 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00052-522210 Animal Control Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 107.8106 01/18/23

4335990004898 0167807MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 12/29/22 01/19/23 06 01/19/23P 10-066809 581.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 581.3806 01/18/23

4336160004898 0167808MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 12/29/22 01/19/23 06 01/19/23P 10-066809 -200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint -200.0006 01/18/23

4339680004898 0167841MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 01/06/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066809 24.04 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 24.0407 01/18/23

4339760004898 0167850MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 01/06/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066809 18.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 18.9807 01/18/23

4342780004898 0167851MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 01/12/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066809 53.13 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 53.1307 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066809 585.34 0.00585.34

13W248370004500 0167795NEXTRAN 12/20/22 01/19/23 06 01/19/23P 10-066810 2,499.11 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 2,499.1106 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066810 2,499.11 0.002,499.11

P. WORKS TEMP WORK0011449 0167839NOTESTONE, CATHY 01/17/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066811 235.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 235.0007 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066811 235.00 0.00235.00

2844495090010010024 0167836ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 01/04/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066812 40.79 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01300-00053-531710 Executive Office Supplies 40.7907 01/18/23

2844987620010010024 0167837ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 01/04/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066812 276.56 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00053-531720 Tax Commissioner Computer Supplies 276.5607 01/18/23

2852675570010010024 0167838ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 01/04/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066812 63.64 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00053-531710 Human Resources Office Supplies 1.2807 01/18/23
100-100-01110-00053-531710 Board Of Commissioners Office Supplies 1.7007 01/18/23
100-700-07410-00053-531710 Planning/zoning Office Supplies 60.6607 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066812 380.99 0.00380.99
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XA102030053:010005903 0167799PEACH STATE TRUCK CENTER 01/03/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066813 242.77 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 242.7707 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066813 242.77 0.00242.77

23789680011432 0167816PERFORMANCE FOOD 01/10/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066814 161.13 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 161.1307 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066814 161.13 0.00161.13

US4273970011480 0167835PICTOMETRY INTERNATIONAL CORP 01/26/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066815 13,676.67 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521240 Tax Assessor Mapping Support/ Exhibits 13,676.6707 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066815 13,676.67 0.0013,676.67

7900 0440 8099 2146 DUE 2.6.230010728 0167828QUADIENT FINANCE USA, INC 01/09/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066816 1,000.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01300-00052-523210 Executive Postage 1,000.0007 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066816 1,000.00 0.001,000.00

24151750006048 0167800QUALITY TIRE RECYCLING, INC 12/24/22 01/19/23 06 01/19/23P 10-066817 1,017.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 1,017.5006 01/18/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -1,017.5006 01/18/23
540-400-04530-00052-522110 Landfill Tipping Fee 1,017.5006 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066817 1,017.50 0.001,017.50

92021006860006045 0167792QUEST DIAGNOSTICS 12/27/22 01/19/23 06 01/19/23P 10-066818 125.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523410 Human Resources Drug Testing 125.4006 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066818 125.40 0.00125.40

1068463970003086 0167822RICOH USA, INC 01/06/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066819 87.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-522320 Superior Court Copier Lease 87.8607 01/18/23

1068427710003086 0167845RICOH USA, INC 01/06/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066819 88.96 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-522320 Senior Center Copier Lease 88.9607 01/18/23

1068427730003086 0167855RICOH USA, INC 01/06/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066819 93.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-522320 Recreation Copier Lease 93.2107 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066819 270.03 0.00270.03

50664566040009605 0167815RICOH USA, INC 01/01/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066820 20.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-522320 Probate Court Copier Lease 20.9007 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066820 20.90 0.0020.90

JESSE MAXWELL0008961 0167846SATTERLEY, TOM 01/13/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066821 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0007 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066821 175.00 0.00175.00
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32520009977 0167831SOUTHEASTERN CONSULTING 01/09/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066822 5,925.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521260 Tax Assessor Timber Appraisals 5,925.0007 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066822 5,925.00 0.005,925.00

68586970011481 0167856THE ICEE COMPANY 01/04/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066823 749.73 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 749.7307 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066823 749.73 0.00749.73

REGISTRAR 12.30.22 STATEMENT0005120 0167788THE MONTICELLO NEWS 12/30/22 01/19/23 06 01/19/23P 10-066824 26.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01401-00052-523300 Registrar Advertising 26.7806 01/18/23

BOC 12.30.22 STATEMENT0005120 0167811THE MONTICELLO NEWS 12/30/22 01/19/23 06 01/19/23P 10-066824 797.93 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523300 Board Of Commissioners Advertising 628.9306 01/18/23
100-400-04200-00052-523300 Roads And Bridges Advertising 23.8006 01/18/23
100-600-06100-00052-523300 Recreation Advertising 145.2006 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066824 824.71 0.00824.71

JASPER BOC 2023 RENEWAL0005120 0167824THE MONTICELLO NEWS 01/18/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23PS 10-066825 35.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523300 Board Of Commissioners Advertising 35.0007 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066825 35.00 0.0035.00

P877420006860 0167796TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO 12/21/22 01/19/23 06 01/19/23P 10-066826 1,168.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,168.3806 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066826 1,168.38 0.001,168.38

0046344-4122-60011290 0167789WASTE MANAGEMENT 12/16/22 01/19/23 06 01/19/23P 10-066827 93.81 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00052-521000 Animal Control Contracted Services 93.8106 01/18/23

0046595-4122-30011290 0167801WASTE MANAGEMENT 12/16/22 01/19/23 06 01/19/23P 10-066827 234.47 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 234.4706 01/18/23

0047186-4122-00011290 0167854WASTE MANAGEMENT 01/03/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066827 84,224.04 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031045 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F541 Curbside 84,224.0407 01/18/23
541-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -84,224.0407 01/18/23
541-541-04520-00052-521000 Curbside Contracted Services 84,224.0407 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066827 84,552.32 0.0084,552.32

JREC23HOOPSWK30010361 0167830WILLIAMS, TOMMY JR. DBA 01/18/23 01/19/23 07 01/19/23P 10-066828 770.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-521200 Recreation Professional Services 770.0007 01/18/23

Total Check Number...066828 770.00 0.00770.00

238,928.16Grand Total 0.00238,928.16
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Invoice Disbursement ReportJasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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Field Value Selected Condition

1:     Check Number 066779-066828

Select Options

2:     Pay Code P
3:     Bank Code 10
4:     Vendor Number ALL
5:     Check Date ALL

Field Value Selected Direction Options

1:     Check Number YES Ascending NO

Sort Options

2:     Vendor Name NO Ascending NO
3:     Period NO Ascending NO
4:     Invoice Seq Number NO Ascending NO
5:     Bank Code NO Ascending NO

NO Ascending NO6:     Disc Amount

Field Value Selected

1:     # Of Copies==> 01

Print Options

2:     Signature Line YES
3:     Incl Due T/F
4:     Unpaid As Of

YES
00/00/00

Application: ACCOUNTING SUITE

Service Pack: 7.1.24

Export Name: APGLXP18

Export Version: VM-07123002

Template Name: 0000_GL_InvoiceDisbursements.rpt

Report Summary
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